
■月間アクセス統計

日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合 日計 累計 月割合

3496 1日 日 977 2,251,473 2.71% 3,450 9,790,777 3.34% 1,224 2,878,602 2.84% 3,831 9,021,592 2.69%

3497 2日 月 1,063 2,252,536 2.95% 3,875 9,794,652 3.76% 1,270 2,879,872 2.95% 3,829 9,025,421 2.68%

3498 3日 火 1,152 2,253,688 3.20% 3,900 9,798,552 3.78% 1,235 2,881,107 2.86% 3,398 9,028,819 2.38%

3499 4日 水 1,171 2,254,859 3.25% 3,783 9,802,335 3.67% 1,405 2,882,512 3.26% 3,687 9,032,506 2.59%

3500 5日 木 1,153 2,256,012 3.20% 4,127 9,806,462 4.00% 1,525 2,884,037 3.54% 3,782 9,036,288 2.65%

3501 6日 金 1,167 2,257,179 3.24% 3,300 9,809,762 3.20% 1,472 2,885,509 3.41% 3,409 9,039,697 2.39%

3502 7日 土 1,082 2,258,261 3.00% 3,229 9,812,991 3.13% 1,410 2,886,919 3.27% 3,410 9,043,107 2.39%

3503 8日 日 1,138 2,259,399 3.16% 4,295 9,817,286 4.16% 1,457 2,888,376 3.38% 4,473 9,047,580 3.14%

3504 9日 月 1,212 2,260,611 3.36% 4,270 9,821,556 4.14% 1,435 2,889,811 3.33% 4,981 9,052,561 3.49%

3505 10日 火 1,272 2,261,883 3.53% 3,810 9,825,366 3.69% 1,567 2,891,378 3.63% 4,244 9,056,805 2.98%

3506 11日 水 1,104 2,262,987 3.06% 3,032 9,828,398 2.94% 1,318 2,892,696 3.06% 2,990 9,059,795 2.10%

3507 12日 木 1,180 2,264,167 3.28% 2,907 9,831,305 2.82% 1,292 2,893,988 3.00% 3,250 9,063,045 2.28%

3508 13日 金 1,123 2,265,290 3.12% 3,184 9,834,489 3.09% 1,292 2,895,280 3.00% 3,806 9,066,851 2.67%

3509 14日 土 1,102 2,266,392 3.06% 2,783 9,837,272 2.70% 1,283 2,896,563 2.98% 2,806 9,069,657 1.97%

3510 15日 日 1,144 2,267,536 3.18% 2,641 9,839,913 2.56% 1,381 2,897,944 3.20% 4,870 9,074,527 3.41%

3511 16日 月 1,188 2,268,724 3.30% 3,480 9,843,393 3.37% 1,432 2,899,376 3.32% 5,064 9,079,591 3.55%

3512 17日 火 1,227 2,269,951 3.41% 3,070 9,846,463 2.98% 1,430 2,900,806 3.32% 5,493 9,085,084 3.85%

3513 18日 水 1,186 2,271,137 3.29% 2,926 9,849,389 2.84% 1,448 2,902,254 3.36% 3,116 9,088,200 2.18%

3514 19日 木 1,210 2,272,347 3.36% 3,275 9,852,664 3.18% 1,413 2,903,667 3.28% 5,488 9,093,688 3.85%

3515 20日 金 1,159 2,273,506 3.22% 2,978 9,855,642 2.89% 1,288 2,904,955 2.99% 2,272 9,095,960 1.59%

3516 21日 土 1,136 2,274,642 3.15% 3,366 9,859,008 3.26% 1,400 2,906,355 3.25% 5,059 9,101,019 3.55%

3517 22日 日 1,105 2,275,747 3.07% 2,862 9,861,870 2.77% 1,414 2,907,769 3.28% 5,528 9,106,547 3.88%

3518 23日 月 1,192 2,276,939 3.31% 3,100 9,864,970 3.01% 1,483 2,909,252 3.44% 9,323 9,115,870 6.54%

3519 24日 火 1,121 2,278,060 3.11% 2,762 9,867,732 2.68% 1,414 2,910,666 3.28% 6,345 9,122,215 4.45%

3520 25日 水 1,116 2,279,176 3.10% 3,143 9,870,875 3.05% 1,480 2,912,146 3.43% 4,204 9,126,419 2.95%

3521 26日 木 1,139 2,280,315 3.16% 2,916 9,873,791 2.83% 1,393 2,913,539 3.23% 7,404 9,133,823 5.19%

3522 27日 金 1,168 2,281,483 3.24% 2,896 9,876,687 2.81% 1,293 2,914,832 3.00% 4,270 9,138,093 2.99%

3523 28日 土 1,162 2,282,645 3.23% 2,935 9,879,622 2.85% 1,286 2,916,118 2.98% 4,181 9,142,274 2.93%

3524 29日 日 1,221 2,283,866 3.39% 3,089 9,882,711 2.99% 1,333 2,917,451 3.09% 5,365 9,147,639 3.76%

3525 30日 月 1,364 2,285,230 3.79% 3,967 9,886,678 3.85% 1,614 2,919,065 3.74% 4,892 9,152,531 3.43%

3526 31日 火 1,290 2,286,520 3.58% 3,789 9,890,467 3.67% 1,430 2,920,495 3.32% 7,851 9,160,382 5.50%

合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均 合計 日平均

31 36,024 1,162.06 103,140 3,327.10 43,117 1,390.87 142,621 4,600.68

月 5 6,019 1,203.80 16.71% 18,692 3,738.40 18.12% 7,234 1,446.80 16.78% 28,089 5,617.80 19.69%

火 5 6,062 1,212.40 16.83% 17,331 3,466.20 16.80% 7,076 1,415.20 16.41% 27,331 5,466.20 19.16%

水 4 4,577 1,144.25 12.71% 12,884 3,221.00 12.49% 5,651 1,412.75 13.11% 13,997 3,499.25 9.81%

木 4 4,682 1,170.50 13.00% 13,225 3,306.25 12.82% 5,623 1,405.75 13.04% 19,924 4,981.00 13.97%

金 4 4,617 1,154.25 12.82% 12,358 3,089.50 11.98% 5,345 1,336.25 12.40% 13,757 3,439.25 9.65%

土 4 4,482 1,120.50 12.44% 12,313 3,078.25 11.94% 5,379 1,344.75 12.48% 15,456 3,864.00 10.84%

日 5 5,585 1,117.00 15.50% 16,337 3,267.40 15.84% 6,809 1,361.80 15.79% 24,067 4,813.40 16.87%
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